DIRECT DIGITAL HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.001 CL A

DIRECT DIGITAL HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.001 CL A

ISIN:  US25461T1051

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00
Price

5.68 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-7.19% (-0.44)

US25461T1051
DRCT

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

16 EUR

S&P 500

5.75 USD (800)
6.11 USD (1,500)
6.11 USD
6.3528 USD

5.52 USD

6.12 USD
5.854571 USD
142,599
834,751.73

1,627

WKN: 254617105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline

2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/26 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/26 ZlE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25461T1051&ID_NOTATION=366354260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=705ff99f4242dbe369e9ab777d99a76bf60dd7e0d23495eddbb32505201e47ed&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=02c9a03d55c32c752&time=1714420867&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd91e925be301ff6edcebfd418192642d6c6632edf98db2e56f91b40af063da5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9cac2dfdcea8d383f&time=1714420867&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0454b74601341b711ecd1872f20b36c9b9243f67553d7a45ed4a19c34accf932&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0942e25c806f5ba19&time=1714420867&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcba4a3d237b350901d1674f6465a416923528dde4c334a42a4be0b2ac702ce3&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1969cccc7b072f449&time=1714420867&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=559271f9b7c77b8ba90e6a6be257637737be763423ca4419b4f0bc3b708658ac&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=b61d71076c36faea6&time=1714420867&tool=RSC

DIRECT DIGITAL HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.001 CL A

Details
2024/04/26 22:00:00 Sy
Price
5.68 USD |
Difference -7.19% (-0.44) 30.00 |
General attributes 2500
ISIN US25461T1051 |’J
Symbol DRCT [
20.00 |
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD #
Sector - 15.00 11 (| |
Security type Stock wul | H
Market cap (m) 16 EUR 10.00 rl h& H
Benchmark S&P 500 I L II\
Market data 5.00 / ,Jm"‘ﬂ- ||I II
Bid (Bid size) 5.75 USD (800) \Q'MJK*MW Lo S e
Ask (Ask size) 6.11 USD (1,500) 0.00
Open 6.11 USD 03.2022 07.2022 11.2022 03.2023 11.2023 03.2024
High 6.3528 USD
Low 5.52 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.12 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.854571 USD
Volume (pcs) 142,599
Trading volume 834,751.73 Price data
Number of trades 1,627 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.43 USD (117,055)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 14.94 USD (222,104)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 14.77 USD (300,227)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 7.89 USD (313,741)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 35.88 USD (2024/03/18)
Perf (%) +130.89% +97.91% - YTD Low | date 5.52 USD (2024/04/26)
Perf (abs.) +3.22 +2.81 - 52 Weeks High | date 35.88 USD (2024/03/18)
Beta 1.74 1.25 1.32 52 Weeks Low | date 1.96 USD (2023/08/25)
Volatility 187.47 144.00 -

All listings for DIRECT DIGITAL HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.001 CL A

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/26 22:00 5.68 USD 0.83 1,627
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=366354260

DIRECT DIGITAL HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
DIRECT DIGITAL HOLDINGS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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